HIGH PERFORMANCE AND SEAMLESS INTEGRATION
UltraTech PoE and network switches deliver high-performance packet forwarding and smooth data transfer to support video surveillance, alarm and access control
applications. PoE switches provide the added benefit of transmitting data and power over the same Ethernet cable, eliminating the need for separate cable runs.
PoE and Network Switches
Assortment Summary
FOR MORE INFORMATION, CONTACT YOUR ADI SALES PERSON. TECH SUPPORT: 1-833-574-9124
CATEGORY SPEED PART NUMBER PORTS SWITCHING
CAPACITY
POE BUDGET
(TOTAL)
MAX. POWER
(PER PORT) ADVANCED FEATURES VENTILATION MOUNTING
Network
Switch Gigabit
0E-5PGIGUN 5 10 Gbps
-- -- -- Fanless Wall
0E-8PGIGUN 8 16 Gbps
0E-16PGIGUN 16 32 Gbps
-- -- -- Fanless Rack (13” or 19”)
0E-24PGIGUN 24 48 Gbps
Unmanaged
PoE Switch
Fast
0E-4POE2UPLK 6 (4 PoE, 2 Uplink) 1.2 Gbps
62W PoE+ (30W) -- Fanless Wall
0E-8P65W4POE 8 (4 PoE, 4 Uplink) 1.6 Gbps
Gigabit
0E-4PRJ45SFG 6 (4 PoE, 2 Uplink) 12 Gbps
62W PoE+ (30W) -- Fanless Wall
0E-8P4POEGIG 8 (4 PoE, 4 Uplink) 16 Gbps
0E-9P8POEGB2 10 (8 PoE, 2 Uplink) 20 Gbps 120W PoE+ (30W) -- Fanless Wall
0E-16POE250W 18 (16 PoE, 2 Uplink) 36 Gbps 250W
PoE+ (30W) -- Low-Noise Fan Rack (19”)
0E-24PRJ45FG 26 (24 PoE, 2 Uplink) 52 Gbps 370W
0E-16PRJ45E 20 (16 PoE, 4 Uplink) 40 Gbps 250W
PoE+ (30W) AI DIP Switch
(PoE Watchdog, QoS, Extend, VLAN)
Low-Noise Fan Rack (13” or 19”)
0E-24PRJ45E 28 (24 PoE, 4 Uplink) 56 Gbps 360W
Managed
PoE Switch Gigabit
0E-16PMANLT 20 (16 PoE, 4 Uplink) 40 Gbps 250W
PoE++ (90W) Software Managed
(Lite) Low-Noise Fan Rack (19”)
0E-24PMANLT 28 (24 PoE, 4 Uplink) 56 Gbps 370W
0E-8PRTMAN 10 (8 PoE, 2 Uplink) 20 Gbps 130W
PoE+ (30W) Software Managed
(L2) Low-Noise Fan Rack (19”)
0E-24PRTMAN 28 (24 PoE, 4 Uplink) 56 Gbps 370W
PoE Accessories
Gigabit PoE Injector (15.4W)
0E-15WPOEINJ
Gigabit PoE+ Injector (30W)
0E-30WPOEINJ
Outdoor Gigabit PoE Extender
(25W, 328′, IP67)
0E-POE1GEXT
IP/Coax Transmission Set
(IP AV, data and PoE over coax, 3000′)
0E-IPOC